DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SCREW M4X16

RUBBER PACKING

CHIP COVER

FRONT BASE

KNOB

SCREW M5X18

SCALE PLATE

BASE

HOUSING

RUBBER PIN 4

NAME PLATE

BEARING 608

CORD GUARD

DROM

CORD

RUBBER PIN 4

STRAIN RELIEF

SCREW M4X55

SCREW M4X20

BRACKET

CAPACITANCE

SCREW M4X20

SWITCH

PULLEY 1

HANDLE COVER

BELT COVER

SCREW M4X25

RUBBER PIN 4

BEARING 6000

SCREW M4X25

ARMATURE

BELT

BEARING 627

PULLEY 2

STATOR

BEARING 6000

SCREW M4X16

RUBBER PIN 4

AUXILIARY BAFFLE PLATE

ADJUST PLATE

SCREW M4X10

SCREW M4X5

BEARING COVER

DROM PLATE

CARBON BRUSH

BOLT M6X17

BRUSH HOLDER CAP

INDUCTOR

SCREW M5X10

BRUSH HOLDER

COMPRESSION SPRING

BLADE

RU-ST20140905




